Ergebnis — Nacht-OL TSV Malente

2019-11-02
OffM
1. Christian Nolte
1.  Silvia Nolte
3.  Peter Schmidt
4.  Michel Storm
5. Niklas Wagner & Tom Holste
6. Kirsten Kock
7. Marita Kohlscheen & Werner Bahr
8.  Jana Schroder
9. Ralph Becker
10. Irmtraud und Reinhard Schroder
11. Cathy Scheck & Hannah Vibrans
12. Uwe Andersson
13. Uwe & Heidi Duhring
14. Dorothea Lindau-Fichtel
14. Gerd Lindau
Lisa Ohsoling & Malte Schroéder
Sarah Steinbock
OffL
1. Konrad Stamer
2.  Christian Stamer
3.  Arne Nilas Schroder
4.  Kristaps Grahl
5.  Tim Schroder
6.  Moritz Walter
7. leva Grahl
8.  Oliver Seifert
9. Leif Leo Dittmers
10. Thomas Laessig
11. Sergey Yakubov
12. Michael Schwien
13. Bjorn Hansen
14. Christoph Kasbach

Heike Holm & Jim Horeyseck
Matthias Dittmers

17 117)

TSV Nusse
TSV Nusse
Preetzer TSV
Storm

VfL Hitzhusen
Preetzer TSV
Bahr
Braunschweiger MTV
SC Klecken
TSV Malente
VfL Hitzhusen
TSV Malente
TSV Malente
Lindau

Lindau

TSV Malente
TSV Malente

(16/16)

Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
Braunschweiger MTV
Preetzer TSV

OSC Hamburg

OSC Hamburg
Preetzer TSV

TSV Malente

OSC Hamburg
Preetzer TSV

OSC Hamburg

SC Klecken
Libecker Turnerschaft
Kasbach

VfL Hitzhusen

OSC Hamburg

Zeit
35:00
35:00
50:37
52:26
58:26
1:03:12
1:04:25
1:05:05
1:05:51
1:08:14
1:12:10
1:15:42
1:28:55
2:00:00
2:00:00
Fehlst.
Fehlst.

Zeit
47:33
53:34
55:47
55:49
57:53
1:04:03
1:06:47
1:.07:27
1:24:45
1:30:09
1:30:11
1:30:13
2:06:48
2:15:09
Fehlst.
Aufg.

MeOS 2019-11-02 21:57:09, OffM

Riickstand

+15:37
+17:26
+23:26
+28:12
+29:25
+30:05
+30:51
+33:14
+37:10
+40:42
+53:55
+85:00
+85:00

Riickstand

+6:01

+8:14

+8:16

+10:20
+16:30
+19:14
+19:54
+37:12
+42:36
+42:38
+42:40
+79:15
+87:36



